Food and Beverage G
rade
FPVWL Capsule Filters
High Capacity PVDF Membrane
Construction Materials
Housing Polypropylene
Filtration Media
High Capacity Polyvinylidene fluoride

Representative capsule filter assemblies from each manufacturing
lot are integrity tested before lot release.
Ordering Information
Capsule order number example: Food & Beverage Grade High Capacity PVDF Membrane, 0.22 Micron Rating, Non-Sterile, 10” Length,
Sanitary Inlet, Sanitary Outlet = CPFPVWL-20N0001FF.
000NFPVWL
Micron Rating
-20 - 0.22	 -85 - 0.85
-40 - 0.45	 1-0 - 1.0
-60 - 0.65
Length
A - 2”
B - 5”
1 - 10”
2 - 20”
3 - 30”
CP
Inlet
A - 1/4” Female NPT
B - 1/4” Male NPT
C - 3/8” Female NPT
D - 1/2” Female NPT
E - 1/2” Male NPT
F - Sanitary
G - Hose Barb*
Outlet
A - 1/4” Female NPT
B - 1/4” Male NPT
C - 3/8” Female NPT
D - 1/2” Female NPT
E - 1/2” Male NPT
F - Sanitary
G - Hose Barb*
N - Non-Sterile